
Yesvantpur - Bilaspur Special Fare SF Summer Special/08292 - SF - SECR 
DURG/Durg Junction to BYT/Bhatapara 

1h 22m - 101 km - 1 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 04:30 0 1 0 42 915 SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 04:48 04:50 2m 0 1 13 53 906 SWR
3 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 07:55 08:00 5m 0 1 176 48 SCR
4 GTL Guntakal Junction 10:07 10:17 10m 0 1 277 78 SCR
5 AD Adoni 10:57 10:59 2m 0 1 329 82 421 SCR
6 RC Raichur Junction 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 399 49 407 SCR
7 VKB Vikarabad Junction 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 617 84 626 SCR
8 LPI Lingampalli 16:00 16:02 2m 0 1 666 24 559 SCR
9 SC Secunderabad Junction 17:00 17:15 15m 0 1 689 75 536 SCR
10 KZJ Kazipet Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 820 74 286 SCR
11 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 20:03 20:05 2m 0 1 896 78 227 SCR
12 MCI Manchiryal 20:29 20:31 2m 0 1 927 80 159 SCR
13 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 986 35 184 SCR
14 BPQ Balharshah 23:16 23:26 10m 0 1 1055 59 346 CR
15 G Gondia Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 0 2 1305 76 311 SECR
16 DGG Dongargarh 04:48 04:50 2m 0 2 1379 86 353 SECR
17 RJN Raj Nandgaon 05:12 05:14 2m 0 2 1410 51 314 SECR
18 DURG Durg Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 0 2 1440 69 317 SECR
19 R Raipur Junction 06:27 06:32 5m 0 2 1477 86 315 SECR
20 BYT Bhatapara 07:17 07:19 2m 0 2 1542 28 273 SECR
21 BSP Bilaspur Junction 09:00 0 2 1588 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (03:36)

Jun 03 2024 (03:36)

1

1


